
 
(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES 
NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING 
WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE 
DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL 
LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

SEXTA MARÇO 06, 2026. 
Inicio 14:50  

1 
$42,000 CLM 3YO 1600M(T) (9) 

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.   

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

1 DAVID PEPPERMAN (L) 15/1 Morelos 120 

2 CHICKEN DANCE (L) 5/1 Rosario 122 

3 EMPIRE OF GLORY (L) 15/1 Ruiz 122 

4 NOT NOW NICK (L) 8/1 Maragh 120 

5 FORZA AZZURRI (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 120 

6 MAGNETO (L) 10/1 Zayas 120 

7 RAMSES THE GREAT (L) 5/2 Vasquez 120 

8 MADAGASCAR (L) 7/2 Gaffalione 122 

9 ANTONINO (L) 8/1 Egan 120 
 

2 
$28,000 FM CLM 3UP 1300M (7) 

APROX 15:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 JAYANA (L) 8/1 Morelos 125 

2 BEE N DEE (L) 5/1 Martinez 118 

3 ALLURING SERENITY (L) 6/1 Davis 125 

4 HORSEPLAY (L) 6/1 Karamanos 125 

5 BOOMBOX BETTY (L) 3/1 Nicholls 118 

6 ALONGCOMESAWOMAN (L) 9/2 Castellano 125 

7 ROYALTIES RICHES (L) 5/2 Torres 113 
 

3 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1000M (8) 

APROX 15:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

1 I LOVE STONE (FTL) 20/1 Panici 122 

2 VOLAMO (FTL) 4/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

3 LOOKS TO KILL (FTL) 9/2 Morelos 122 

4 MISS MAGICAL (L) 15/1 Torres 115 

5 MISS JENNA (FTL) 10/1 Alvarado 122 

6 AFFIRMING (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

7 THE OTHER ONE (L) 7/2 Zayas 122 

8 STREET SUE (FTL) 2/1 Bridgmohan 122 
 

4 
$24,500 CLM 4UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

1 WILD WEST JUSTICE (L) 30/1 Ocasio 123 

2 VALID SENSE  20/1 Nicholls 116 

3 TRANSACTIONAL GUY (L) 7/2 Panici 123 

4 MACKOR (L) 6/1 Perez 123 

5 LAZIO (FTL) 5/2 Egan 123 

6 MAITRE D (L) 8/5 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

7 SANTAL (L) 9/2 Vasquez 123 
 

5 
$54,000 ALW 3YO 1600M(T) (8) 

APROX 16:51 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

1 MY FAVORITE BIRD (L) 9/2 Morelos 122 

2 ABABAJONI (L) 10/1 Thomas 122 

3 JUSTIN SMILES (L) 10/1 Bravo 122 

4 SQUIRE (L) 9/5 Egan 122 

5 MICANOPY (FTL) 10/1 Ruiz 122 

6 BRONZE BULLET (L) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

7 NICKEL C (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 122 

8 TRELAWNY (L) 15/1 Zayas 122 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$24,500 FM CLM 4UP 1400M (6) 

APROX 17:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

1 WIDERTHANAMILE (L) 7/2 Juarez 123 

2 MARIO'S SWEET GIRL (L) 6/1 Rios 123 

3 FONTINA (L) 15/1 Torres 118 

4 SLENDER SLIPPER (L) 9/2 Perez 123 

5 BEAUTIFUL BOLT (L) 8/5 Gonzalez 123 

6 FIVE EYES ONMICHEL (L) 5/2 Vasquez 123 
 

7 
$86,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1000M(T) (12) 

APROX 17:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10  

1 BLACK CHERRY (L) 10/1 Alvarado 122 

2 SLIPPERS (L) 6/1 Davis 122 

3 VIVA VIENNE (L) 8/1 Castellano 122 

4 PILLAR OF BEAUTY (L) 5/1 Egan 122 

5 GLANCING MY WAY (L) 10/1 Rosario 122 

6 EPIGRAM  30/1 Morelos 122 

7 MY SWEETHEART (L) 4/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

8 PULSTAR (L) 8/1 Gaffalione 122 

9 SLAY THE DAY (L) 5/1 Velazquez 122 

10 CATALONIA (L) 9/2 Ruiz 122 

11 THANK YOU AMY (FTL) (AE) 20/1 Panici 122 

12 TIZASWEETLADY (L) (AE) 12/1 Karamanos 122 
 

8 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1200M (9) 

APROX 18:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

1 SONIC SURGE (FTL) 2/1 Gaffalione 122 

2 MO RAPIDO (FTL) 8/1 Perez 122 

3 JACKPOT CREE (FTL) 10/1 Alvarado 122 

4 BIG BEAUTIFUL BILL (L) 20/1 Vasquez 122 

5 EPICO (L) 7/2 Zayas 122 

6 ACTION DELIGHT (L) 10/1 Egan 122 

7 STARSHIP JULIETTE (FTL) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 117 

8 ETERNAL DREAM (L) 20/1 Maragh 122 

9 VEKOMA VELOCITY (L) 10/1 Torres 115 
 

9 
$36,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 18:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 CARCONE (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 123 

2 AIR FORCE CRUISING (L) 6/1 Ruiz 125 

3 COFFEE AT K J'S (L) 15/1 Castellano 123 

4 RISK FACTOR (L) 5/2 Zayas 120 

5 GIANT TEDDY (L) 3/1 Alvarado 125 

6 ADVERSARY (L) 10/1 Moran 123 

7 BANDED ROCKET (L) 4/1 Vasquez 123 

8 MOON LANDING (L) 9/2 Morelos 125 
 
 

10 
$87,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1000M(T) 
(9) 

APROX 19:24 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 EXTENDO (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 121 

2 ASHER'S EDGE (L) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

3 MENTEE (FTL) 5/2 Velazquez 121 

4 SOCIETY'S THUNDER (L) 10/1 Castellano 121 

5 TEST FACTOR (L) 15/1 Egan 121 

6 OKIRO (L) 12/1 Morelos 121 

7 MASSETO (L) 4/1 Zayas 121 

8 MATTINGLY (L) 8/1 Gaffalione 121 

9 CAIRO CAPER (FTL) 6/1 Alvarado 121 
 

 

 

 
 


